

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.4379 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.30232 OF 2022
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.4379 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.30229 OF 2022
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.4379 OF 2022

RAMSINA CONSTRUCTION
V/S
CHIEF PROMOTER & ORS.

....PETITIONER
....RESPONDENTS

...

Mr. Suresh M. Sabrad for Petitioner/Applicant.

...

CORAM: SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.
DATE : SEPTEMBER 04, 2023.

P.C.:

- 1 Mentioned. Not on Board. Taken on Board by way praecipe.
- 2 The learned Counsel appearing for the Petitioner seeks extension of ad-interim order granted earlier. Ad-interim order granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing.

(SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.)