

Nikita

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**WRIT PETITION NO.4379 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.30232 OF 2022**

Ramsina Constructions

... Petitioner

V/s.

Chief Promoter, Satish Balkrishna
Kamble and Ors.

... Respondents

Mr. Amey C. Sawant i/b Mr. Suresh M. Sabrad, for the
Petitioner.

CORAM : AMIT BORKAR, J.

DATED : FEBRUARY 14, 2024

P.C.:

1. Not before Amit Borkar J.

(AMIT BORKAR, J.)